Isnes
234

Chimay
30-4

Dizy le Gros
7-5

Nanteuil
14-5

Nanteuil
21-5

Laon
28-5

Issoudun
28-5

Melun
4-6

Morlincourt
11-6

Chateauroux
11-6

Libourne
17-6

Morlincourt
18-6

Vichy
25-6

Morlincourt
25-6

Bordeaux
1-7

Sens
2-7

Acker, Wim en Wilco vd

7,75

Berg, Frans vd

Berg, Heddy en Rick vd

7,50

Berg, Marc vd

12,50

Berg, Jan vd

16,00

7,75

6,25

Bergmans, Paul

Bergmans, Ron

7,50

Biemans, Tinie

Bogaart Jr, Hennie vd

4,25

7,00

Bogaart, Jos vd

3,25

Bommel, Piet v

7,50

Hermens-Vogels, Comb

17,00

7,25

7,75

15,50

Heijden, Peter vd

4,25

Hoevenaars & Zn, A

8,00

5,00

3,50

Hoevenaars, Rowdy

3,25

Hop, Henk vd

3,50

Janssen & Zn, Ad

7,50

Korewijk, Hans

3,75

2,25

Krancher, Rob

Kremers, Mark & Lieke

8,50

14,50

3,50

8,50

6,25

Leuken, Alfred v

7,25

6,25

Meel, Jan v

8,50

Oever & Zn, Gerrit vd

15,00

8,00

3,75

6,50

2,25

Raaijmakers, Wiljan

6,00

Rakt, Sjaak vd

Rakt, Piet vd

Stuike, Claus

Schilt, Leen vd

15,00

Schoot& Zn, Mart vd

6,25

Steeghs, Dennis

Steeghs, Harrie

Versteegde, Hans

Versteegde-vDommelen, Comb

3,50

Verstegen, Jan

7,00

Weterings, Cees

Wippert, Jan

7,75

12,00

Zuylen, Wim v

7,50

15,50

12,50

6,00

Totaal

€ 34,00

€ 30,00

€ 29,00

€32,00

€ 30,00

€31,00

€15,00

€ 25,00

€31,00

€13,00

€ 14,00

€17,00

€9,50

€ 25,00

€ 14,00

€ 24,00




Laon
9-7

Argenton
9-7

8-7

Bierges oud
17-7

Bierges jong
17-7

Melun
16-7

Issoudun
23-7

Bierges oud
24-7

Bierges jong
24-7

Tarbes
22-7

Bergerac
29-7

Isnes jong
31-7

Isnes jong
31-7

Chimay oud
6-8

Chimay
jong 6-8

Laon oud
20-8

Acker, Wim en Wilco vd

9,50

4,00

Berg, Frans vd

Berg, Heddy en Rick vd

4,00

Berg, Marc vd

Berg, Jan vd

4,25

3,50

Bergmans, Paul

Bergmans, Ron

Biemans, Tinie

6,50

5,75

4,75

6,00

Bogaart Jr, Hennie vd

5,50

Bogaart, Jos vd

6,00

Bommel, Piet v

2,75

4,75

6,00

Hermens-Vogels, Comb

6,50

Heijden, Peter vd

3,25

2,50

Hoevenaars & Zn, A

3,00

3,50

4,00

Hoevenaars, Rowdy

Hop, Henk vd

Janssen & Zn, Ad

5,75

4,00

11,00

8,50

4,75

9,50

Korewijk, Hans

11,50

5,50

4,25

12,00

Krancher, Rob

Kremers, Mark & Lieke

Leuken, Alfred v

Meel, Jan v

Oever & Zn, Gerrit vd

3,25

3,00

3,25

7,00

8,00

Raaijmakers, Wiljan

Rakt, Sjaak vd

4,75

Rakt, Piet vd

Stuike, Claus

Schilt, Leen vd

5,75

Schoot& Zn, Mart vd

5,75

3,25

Steeghs, Dennis

Steeghs, Harrie

Versteegde, Hans

8,00

Versteegde-vDommelen, Comb

2,75

1,25

7,50

Verstegen, Jan

1,25

3,25

Weterings, Cees

Wippert, Jan

11,50

3,25

Zuylen, Wim v

5,50

Totaal

€ 23,00

€13,00

€11,00

€ 23,00

€ 16,00

€13,00

€12,00

€22,00

€17,00

€5,00

€ 14,00

€19,00

€19,00

€ 14,00

€ 24,00

€ 16,00




Laon jong | Bierges oud |Bierges jong| Nanteuil Isnesoud | Isnes jong Chimay |Chimayoud Orleans Laon jong | Laon oud Nanteuil Nanteuil Totaal
20-8 21-8 21-8 27-8 288 28-8 jong 4-9 4-9 11-9 11-9 11-9 jong 17-9 | oud 17-9

Acker, Wim en Wilco vd 5,50 4,25 31,00
Berg, Frans vd

Berg, Heddy en Rick vd 11,50
Berg, Marc vd 12,50
Berg, Jan vd 2,25 8,50 3,50 3,50 55,50
Bergmans, Paul

Bergmans, Ron 7,50
Biemans, Tinie 2,00 2,00 27,00
Bogaart Jr, Hennie vd 16,75
Bogaart, Jos vd 9,25
Bommel, Piet v 4,00 15,00 2,00 42,00
Hermens-Vogels, Comb 2,25 56,25
Heijden, Peter vd 7,50 17,50
Hoevenaars & Zn, A 2,00 1,75 30,75
Hoevenaars, Rowdy 4,50 4,00 11,75
Hop, Henk vd 3,50
Janssen & Zn, Ad 8,00 5,50 8,00 17,00 4,25 6,00 1,75 101,50
Korewijk, Hans 4,00 43,25
Krancher, Rob

Kremers, Mark & Lieke 41,25
Leuken, Alfred v 8,50 22,00
Meel, Jan v 8,50
Oever & Zn, Gerrit vd 12,00 7,00 79,00
Raaijmakers, Wiljan 6,00
Rakt, Sjaak vd 16,50 4,00 25,25
Rakt, Piet vd 8,50 8,50
Stuike, Claus 4,00 4,00
Schilt, Leen vd 8,25 29,00
Schoot& Zn, Mart vd 11,00 3,50 29,75
Steeghs, Dennis

Steeghs, Harrie

Versteegde, Hans 7,50 15,50
Versteegde-vDommelen, Comb 15,00
Verstegen, Jan 11,50
Weterings, Cees 8,25 8,25
Wippert, Jan 6,00 40,50
Zuylen, Wim v 4,00 51,00
Totaal €16,00 €22,000 €33,00 €9,000 €16,000 €34,00 €30,000 €17,00 €8,000 €24,00 €14,00 €38,00 €7,00 € 872,50




